



Data Manifestazione: 26/05/2019

## 1° TROFEO DELLE CANTINE

Codice: 149084  
Classe: GIOVANISSIMI  
Località:

Comune	Località	Distanze		ORA DI PASSAGGIO			
		Parziale	Progressivo	21km/h	25km/h	29km/h	34km/h
Susegana (TV)	Inizio	0.00 Km	0.00 Km	01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00
Susegana (TV)	Via Della Chiesa10	0.26 Km	0.26 Km	01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00
Susegana (TV)	Via Verdi	0.16 Km	0.42 Km	01:01	01:01	01:00	01:00
Susegana (TV)	Via Rossini	0.27 Km	0.69 Km	01:01	01:01	01:01	01:01
Susegana (TV)	Via Carpeni5	0.08 Km	0.77 Km	01:02	01:01	01:01	01:01
Susegana (TV)	Via Carpeni6	0.20 Km	0.98 Km	01:02	01:02	01:02	01:01
()	FINE GIRO 1	0.16 Km	1.14 Km	01:03	01:02	01:02	01:02
()	GIRO 2	1.14 Km	2.28 Km	01:06	01:05	01:04	01:04
()	GIRO 3	1.14 Km	3.43 Km	01:09	01:08	01:07	01:06
()	GIRO 4	1.14 Km	4.57 Km	01:13	01:10	01:09	01:08
()	GIRO 5	1.14 Km	5.71 Km	01:16	01:13	01:11	01:10
()	GIRO 6 - Arrivo	1.14 Km	6.85 Km	01:19	01:16	01:14	01:12